## Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6, Flip6 & S24 Series Gift Card Promotion September 2024 (Promotion)

## Terms and Conditions (T&Cs)

## Offer

Eligible Customers aged 18+ years who purchase a Participating Product during the relevant Promotional Period will be eligible to receive the promotional offers detailed below, subject to these T&Cs.

## Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6, Z Flip6:

**Product Name** 

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6

Purchase an eligible product and redeem a Digital Mastercard Debit Card '**Gift Card**' as follows:
a) For the **Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6**, a \$300 Gift Card:

Article

SFLP6512YW

Product Name	Article	Memory	Colour
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6256SV	256GB	Silver
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6256NV	256GB	Navy
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6256PK	256GB	Pink
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6512SV	512GB	Silver
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6512NV	512GB	Navy
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD6512PK	512GB	Pink
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD61TBSV	1TB	Silver
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD61TBNV	1TB	Navy
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6	SFLD61TBPK	1TB	Pink

For the Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6, a \$200 Gift Card:

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6256BU	256GB	Blue
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6256SV	256GB	Silver
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6256MT	256GB	Mint
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6256YW	256GB	Yellow
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6512BU	512GB	Blue
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6512SV	512GB	Silver
Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6	SFLP6512MT	512GB	Mint

Memory

512GB

Colour

Yellow

**Participating Products** and Promotion Gift Card

	c) For the Samsung Galaxy S	<b>24 Ultra</b> . a \$300 G	Gift Card	
	o) To the sumsung sulary s	24 <b>Onia</b> , a \$600 C	ont Gara.	
	Product Name	Article ~	Memory	<b>▼</b> Colour <b>▼</b>
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL256BK	256 GB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL512BK	512 GB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL1TBBK	1 TB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL256GY	256 GB	GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL512GY	512 GB	GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL1TBGY	1 TB	GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL256VT	256 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL512VT	512 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL1TBVT	1 TB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL256YW	256 GB	YELLOW
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL512YW	512 GB	YELLOW
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA	S24UL1TBYW	1 TB	YELLOW
	d) For the Samsung Galaxy S	<b>24 or S24+</b> , a \$20	0 Gift Card:	
	Product Name	<b>Article</b>	Memory	Colour      ▼
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24256GY	256 GB	GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24512GY	512 GB	GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24256BK	256 GB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24512BK	512 GB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24256VT	256 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24512VT	512 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24256YW	256 GB	YELLOW
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24	SAS24512YW	512 GB	YELLOW
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL256GY		GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL512GY		GREY
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL256BK	256 GB	BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL512BK		BLACK
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL256VT	256 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL512VT	512 GB	VIOLET
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL256YW		YELLOW
	SAMSUNG GALAXY S24+	S24PL512YW		YELLOW
	3/1/65/15 5/15/1/624	02-11 2012111	012 00	TELEGIT
Gift Card Claim Process	address. Customer will receive the Gift Card by For customer support or details on act redeemed wherever Mastercard, Apple exchanged for cash. The Gift Card sho from activation.	ght 16 October 20 midnight 31 Octob ivating your Gift Ca e Pay or Google Pa	per 2024. ard please go ay is accepte	Card will be sent via email to the nominated email to to: <a href="https://www.microgifts.com/fags">https://www.microgifts.com/fags</a> The Gift Card cannot be non-refundable. The Gift Card expiry date is 36 months.
Promotional Period	Start Time and Date			00:01 AM AEDT 5 <sup>th</sup> September 2024
enou	End Time and Date			11:59 PM AEDT 2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2024
Eligible Customers	Australian residents aged 18 years and	d over who purcha	se a Particip	ating Product during the Promotional Period.
Other Matters	organisations or anyone act entering the Promotion.  (c) There is a limit of one (1) Gi (d) There is a limit of five (5) cla (e) All prices quoted in these To the Gift Card is not transfer	to individuals only ing on their behalf. ft Card per Participatims for a Gift Card &Cs are inclusive cable, exchangeabld with or cannot be	and is not op This does r pating Product I under this F of GST. e or redeems conducted a	een to companies, businesses, commercial ventures, not prevent an individual on a business phone plan from processed.  Promotion per Eligible Entrant.  able for cash.  as planned, Samsung and/or the Promoter may disquessed.

	<ul> <li>(h) If a Gift Card is unavailable, Samsung and/or the Promoter may substitute an equivalent Gift Card at its discretion. However, the Promotion ends if Participating Product stocks run out.</li> <li>(i) The Promotional Period and/or Redemption Period may be extended in Samsung's and/or the Promoter's absolute discretion.</li> <li>(j) The Promoter reserves the right, at any time, to verify the validity of claims and claimants (including a claimant's identity, contact number and place of residence, tax invoice or other Proof of Purchase and serial number) using all other information available to the Promoter, and to disqualify any claimant who submits a claim that is not in accordance with these Terms and Conditions or who tampers with the claim process. The Promoter's decision is final and no correspondence will be entered into. Failure by the Promoter to enforce any of its rights at any stage does not constitute a waiver of those rights.</li> <li>(k) Incomplete, indecipherable or illegible claims will be deemed invalid. Eligible Customers are responsible for ensuring their correct contact number, email address and address details are provided and any updated details are notified to the Promoter. The Promoter accepts no responsibility should an Eligible Customer fail to receive their Gift Card because of a failure to provide correct details or to notify of a change to those details, or for providing an invalid serial number/ IMEI or insufficient proof of purchase.</li> <li>(l) Subject to paragraph (m), the Promoter (including its officers, employees and agents) excludes all liability (including negligence) for any personal injury, or any loss or damage (including loss of opportunity), whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising in any way out of the Promotion, including, but not limited to, where arising out of the following: (a) any technical difficulties or equipment malfunction (whether or not lamper the promoter's control); (b) any thefu, unauthorised access or third party interferen</li></ul>		
Privacy	Officeworks (or third parties on its behalf) may collect personal information to conduct the Promotion and disclose such information to third parties for this purpose, including agents, contractors, service providers and offer suppliers. Validity of an eligible claim is conditional on providing this information. Some of these entities may be outside Australia, including in Singapore, and the United States of America. All customers consent to their personal information being collected and stored for this purpose in accordance with Officeworks' privacy policy available at <a href="https://www.officeworks.com.au/information/policies/privacy-policy">https://www.officeworks.com.au/information/policies/privacy-policy</a> , which forms part of these T&Cs.		
Officeworks/ the Promoter	Officeworks Ltd, Chadstone Place, 1341 Dandenong Rd, Chadstone VIC 3148 Australia (ACN 004 763 526)		